

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s).14415/2017

YOGENDRA SAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDESHWAR SAH @ CHANDESHWAR PRASAD (D)
THR LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.R.R.,Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRegistry to process the matter in respect of respondent
Nos. 3, 5, 7 and 8 as per order dated 27.10.2017.Last and final opportunity is granted to respondent No. 6
for filing counter affidavit within four weeks.List again on 24th of January, 2018.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
01.12.2017

vkt