

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 33420/2018, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 14415/2017

YOGENDRA SAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDESHWAR SAH @ CHANDESHWAR PRASAD(D) THR LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 33420/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 08-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brajesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and granted further
two weeks' time to file proof of service in respect of respondent
nos. 5 and 7.

List the matter after two weeks.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR